UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

412002 L-1YTH SHOWMANSHIP

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HOT WESTERN ROMANCE

10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

434002 L-1 YOUTH REINING

JERRYS SURPRISE CHEX

779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

436002 L-1 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

438002 L-1YOUTH TRAIL

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126

EARLY THAW 1
EARLY THAW 2
EARLY THAW 3
EARLY THAW 4

440002 L-1 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

ABBEY CLARK

NO. SHN.

P P P PP PP P WWWwwooNdDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDN

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

W W W WD NN

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

2

2
2
2

PLACE

1

R e T i e T e S S S S S S

PLACE

2

N NN NN NN

PLACE

2

2
2
2

20

52

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

8

R R R R R R R R U000 W W W W W W W W

16

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

8

W W W W PR

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

#Judges

1
1
1
1

Pts

Page 3 0of 9



UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION
Member Standings

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ABBEY CLARK 20 68
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
3123 EARLY THAW 1 3 3 No No 1
3124 EARLY THAW 2 3 1 No No 5
3125 EARLY THAW 3 3 2 No No 3
3126 EARLY THAW 4 3 2 No No 3
10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT 3 2 No No 3
10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE 3 1 No No 5
12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN 3 1 No No 5
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY 3 1 No No 5
4302 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS 2 1 No No 3
5580 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER 2 2 No No 1
5581 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER 2 2 No No 1
5582 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE 2 1 No No 3
779  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER 2 1 No No 3
780  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER 2 1 No No 3
781  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL 2 1 No No 3
782  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON 2 2 No No 1
13108 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON 3 1 No No 5
13109 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN 3 1 No No 5
13110 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE 3 1 No No 5
13111 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON 3 1 No No 5
HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD JAYLEE KIRTON 20 56
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
3123 EARLY THAW 1 3 1 No No 5
3124 EARLY THAW 2 3 2 No No 3
3125 EARLY THAW 3 3 1 No No 5
3126 EARLY THAW 4 3 1 No No 5
10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT 3 1 No No 5
10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE 3 2 No No 3
12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN 3 2 No No 3
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY 3 2 No No 3
4302 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS 2 2 No No 1
5580 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER 2 1 No No 3
5581 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER 2 1 No No 3
5582 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE 2 2 No No 1
779  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER 2 2 No No 1
780 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER 2 2 No No 1
781  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL 2 2 No No 1
782  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON 2 1 No No 3
13108 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON 3 3 No No 1
13109 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN 3 2 No No 3
13110 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE 3 2 No No 3
13111 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON 3 2 No No 3
GRACIOUS IM LAZY LAILA STACK 4 4
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT 3 3 No No 1
10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE 3 3 No No 1
12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN 3 3 No No 1
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY 3 3 No No 1
440102 YTH WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - NOVICE #Judges Pts
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HOT WESTERN ROMANCE

10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

442002 L-1 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

SOMETHIN BAD

4302
5580
5581
5582

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

HES A DREAM WEAVER

13108
13109
13110
13111

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

442102 L-1 YTH WALK TROTWESTERN PLEASURE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

JAYLEE KIRTON
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

A SIMPLY HOT BOOGIE

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

HOT WESTERN ROMANCE TY O'NEAL

10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

443002 L1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING

HAIDAS KODE ONE

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

SPOOK STYLISHLY

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

444002 L-1 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

452002 L-1YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

452102 L-1 YTH WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

WILL ONLYDO THE BEST

10098
10099
12393
12394

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

2

N NN NP P PPN DNDDNDDNDDNDND

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

2

NN NN NN

PLACE

1

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R e

PLACE

2

NN NN NN

REMINGTON WEBSTER

NO. SHN.

1

1
1
1

PLACE

1

1
1
1

16 40

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

W W W wWwE PP P WWWwwowowwow

8 8

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

A

#Judges Pts

4 4

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

1

1
1
1
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